
ID Task Duration Start Finish
1 Authorization to Proceed 1 day Wed 2/28/07 Wed 2/28/07

2 Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Mon 3/5/07 Mon 3/5/07

3 Collect and Review Existing Information 8 days Tue 3/6/07 Tue 3/13/07

4 Prepare Admin Draft Initial Study 22 days Wed 3/14/07 Wed 4/4/07

5 Agency Consultation 8 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 4/12/07

6 County Review of Admain Draft Initial Study 14 days Fri 4/13/07 Thu 4/26/07

7 Prepare Final Initial Study 7 days Fri 4/27/07 Thu 5/3/07

8 Issue Initial Study 1 day Fri 5/4/07 Fri 5/4/07

9 30-Day Scoping Period 30 days Sat 5/5/07 Sun 6/3/07

10 Scoping Meeting 1 day Tue 5/15/07 Tue 5/15/07

11 Meeting to Discuss Comments 1 day Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07

12 Prepare Technical Studies for EIR 21 days Tue 6/5/07 Mon 6/25/07

13 Meeting to Discuss Technical Studies 1 day Tue 6/26/07 Tue 6/26/07

14 Prepare ADEIR 30 days Wed 6/27/07 Thu 7/26/07

15 County Review of ADEIR 15 days Fri 7/27/07 Fri 8/10/07

16 Meeting to Review Comments on ADEIR 1 day Sat 8/11/07 Sat 8/11/07

17 Prepare Screencheck EIR 14 days Sun 8/12/07 Sat 8/25/07

18 County Review of Screencheck EIR 10 days Sun 8/26/07 Tue 9/4/07

19 Prepare and Publish Draft EIR and NOC 8 days Wed 9/5/07 Wed 9/12/07

20 45-Day DEIR Review Period 45 days Thu 9/13/07 Sat 10/27/07

21 Planning Commission Public Hearing 1 day Wed 10/10/07 Wed 10/10/07

22 Meeting to discuss comments on DEIR 1 day Sun 10/28/07 Sun 10/28/07

23 Prepare Draft Final EIR 15 days Mon 10/22/07 Mon 11/5/07

24 County Review Draft FEIR 7 days Tue 11/6/07 Mon 11/12/07

25 Draft MMRP and Findings 7 days Tue 11/13/07 Mon 11/19/07

26 County Review MMP and Findings 7 days Tue 11/20/07 Mon 11/26/07

27 Prepare FEIR 15 days Tue 11/27/07 Tue 12/11/07

28 Publish FEIR and Circulate 10 days Wed 12/12/07 Fri 12/21/07

29 Planning Commission Hearing 1 day Wed 1/9/08 Wed 1/9/08

30 Board of Supervisors Hearing 1 day Tue 1/22/08 Tue 1/22/08

31 File NOD with State Clearinghouse 1 day Wed 1/23/08 Wed 1/23/08
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Figure 2 Ticonderoga Project EIR Schedule*

* This schedule does not reflect one (1) meeting with County staff and one (1) Board of Supervisors Hearing.  These events can be scheduled as needed once work commences.


